
Exhibitor Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone #:
Email:

Horse Name:
Registration #:

DOB:
Sex:

PAYOUT GOES TO
Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Social Security #:

I recognize and voluntarily assume all risk and accept sole responsibility for any injury to me and any persons attending the

event with me (including minors) including, but not limited to, personal injury, disability, death, illness, including COVID-19,

damage, loss, claim, liability, or expense, of any kind, that I and my heirs and personal representatives and any minors I am

responsible for who might otherwise claim.

I understand that I am responsible for all fees incurred with the Central States Fair and AQHA.

I understand that all checks will be mailed to the person designated above.

I give the Central States Fair and AQHA permission to use any photos in future articles and promotions for the Central

States Fairgrounds and AQHA.

I understand that the AQHA not the Central States Fair, Inc. will be held responsible for any injury to the horse, exhibitor,

or spectator in connection with this show. 

The same horse/exhibitor combination MAY NOT show in both the Amateur and LDT Amateur Classes or in the Youth and

LDT Youth Classes.  

Signature: 

JULY 24  & 25

By Signing this document, you are agreeing to the following:

(If under 18; must be signature of Guardian)

Back #

Any entry after July 19 will have a $20 Late Registration Fee

Stalling will be first come first serve
Return by mail to the Central States Fair Office: 

800 San Francisco St.

Rapid City, SD 57701

Or my Email: john@blackhillsstockshow.com
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      Open                Amateur                 Youth
AQHA #:
Expiration Date:
Owner Name:
Relationship to Exhibitor:



178100

178200

178500

179100

179200

178800

179300

179400

179600

$250

$200

$200

$250

$250

$50

$100

$200

$200

4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse

4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse Level 1*

LTD 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse

LTD 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse Level 1*

3 Year Old & Up - Ranch Riding

4 Year Old & Up - Barrel Racing

4 Year Old & Up - Team Roping

4 Year Old & Up - Ranch Cutting

For Office Use Only

Entry Fee

AQHA Drug Fee   $8

Late Fee

               Total

4 Year Old - Working Ranch Horse

LTD 4 Year Old - Working Ranch Horse*

4 Year Old & Up - Cowboy Working Ranch Horse

5 & 6 Year Old - Working Ranch Horse

LTD 5 & 6 Year Old - Working Ranch Horse*

3 Year Old & Up - Ranch Riding 

4 Year Old & Up - Barrel Racing

4 Year Old & Up - Team Roping

4 Year Old & Up - Ranch Cutting

4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse

4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse Level 1*

LTD 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse

LTD 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse Level 1*

3 Year Old & Up - Ranch Riding 

4 Year Old & Up - Barrel Racing

4 Year Old & Up - Team Roping

4 Year Old & Up - Ranch Cutting

Horse Name: 
Exhibitor Name: 

Show Manager: John Kaiser
Show Secretary: Kelsey Coon

Judges: Lance Barker & David Avery

Please check the classes being entered
AQHA Fee per Horse: $8

Open Classes

Class Code Entry Fee

$200

$100

$100

$50

$50

$50

$100

$150

278900

279500

278902

279100

278800

279300

279400

279600

Amateur Classes

Class Code

Entry Fee

Youth Classes

Class Code Entry Fee

For Cattle: Email - john@blackhillsstockshow.com (Before July 19)

Back #
Page: 2 of 2

*Classes will run concurrently with class listed above. Requires separate entry fee but will make only one run.

$50

$50

$50

$50

$35

$35

$35

$35

478900

478902

478902

479100

478800

479300

479400

479600
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