	HALLENGE JULY 24 & 25	
Exhibitor Name: Address:		
City, State, Zip: Phone #:	Expiration Date:	
Email: Horse Name:	PAYOUT GOES TO	
Registration #:    DOB:    Sex:	Name:	

#### By Signing this document, you are agreeing to the following:

- ★ I recognize and voluntarily assume all risk and accept sole responsibility for any injury to me and any persons attending the event with me (including minors) including, but not limited to, personal injury, disability, death, illness, including COVID-19, damage, loss, claim, liability, or expense, of any kind, that I and my heirs and personal representatives and any minors I am responsible for who might otherwise claim.
- ★ I understand that I am responsible for all fees incurred with the Central States Fair and AQHA.
- $m \bigstar$  I understand that all checks will be mailed to the person designated above.
- + I give the Central States Fair and AQHA permission to use any photos in future articles and promotions for the Central States Fairgrounds and AQHA.
- ★ I understand that the AQHA not the Central States Fair, Inc. will be held responsible for any injury to the horse, exhibitor, or spectator in connection with this show.
- The same horse/exhibitor combination MAY NOT show in both the Amateur and LDT Amateur Classes or in the Youth and LDT Youth Classes.

#### Signature:

(If under 18; must be signature of Guardian)

## **Pre-Entry is Required by July 19**

Any entry after July 19 will have a \$20 Late Registration Fee

### <u>Stalling will be first come first serve</u>

Return by mail to the Central States Fair Office: 800 San Francisco St. Rapid City, SD 57701 Or my Email: johneblackhillsstockshow.com

# Please check the classes being entered

AQHA Fee per Horse: \$8

# Horse Name:

#### **Exhibitor Name:**

\* Classes will run concurrently with class listed above. Requires separate entry fee but will make only one run.

<u>Open Classes</u>	<u>Class Code</u>	<u>Entry Fee</u>
🗆 4 Year Old - Working Ranch Horse	178100	\$250
LTD 4 Year Old - Working Ranch Horse*	178200	\$200
□ 4 Year Old & Up - Cowboy Working Ranch Horse	178500	\$200
5 & 6 Year Old - Working Ranch Horse	179100	\$250
□ LTD 5 & 6 Year Old - Working Ranch Horse*	179200	\$250
🗆 3 Year Old & Up - Ranch Riding	178800	\$50
🗆 4 Year Old & Up - Barrel Racing	179300	\$100
🗆 4 Year Old & Up - Team Roping	179400	\$200
□ 4 Year Old & Up - Ranch Cutting	179600	\$200





NOTHING COMES CLOSE

Amateur Classes	<u>Class Code</u>	<u>Entry Fee</u>
🗆 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse	278900	\$200
□ 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse Level 1*	279500	\$100
🗆 LTD 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse	278902	\$100
LTD 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse Level	1* 279100	\$50
🗆 3 Year Old & Up - Ranch Riding	278800	\$50
🗆 4 Year Old & Up - Barrel Racing	279300	\$50
🗆 4 Year Old & Up - Team Roping	279400	\$100
□ 4 Year Old & Up - Ranch Cutting	279600	\$150

Youth Classes	<u>Class Code</u>	<u>Entry Fee</u>
🔲 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse	478900	\$50
□ 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse Level 1*	478902	\$50
🔲 LTD 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse	478902	\$50
LTD 4 Year Old & Up - Working Ranch Horse Leve	el 1* 479100	\$50
🔲 3 Year Old & Up - Ranch Riding	478800	\$35
🔲 4 Year Old & Up - Barrel Racing	479300	\$35
🔲 4 Year Old & Up - Team Roping	479400	\$35
4 Year Old & Up - Ranch Cutting	479600	\$35



For Cattle: Email - john@blackhillsstockshow.com (Before July 19)

Show Manager: John Kaiser Show Secretary: Kelsey Coon Judges: Lance Barker & David Avery

For Office Use Only			
Entry Fee			
AQHA Drug Fee	\$8		
Late Fee			
Total			



